
 

 

 

 

RESPONSABILI DE CERC  

ÎNVĂȚĂMÂNT PRIMAR DÂMBOVIȚA 

An școlar 2017- 2018 

 

Nr. 
crt 

Centrul 
metodic 

Clasa Numele şi prenumele Date de contact 

Adresa e-mail Telefon 

1 Târgovişte 
I A 

CP Badea Clara clara_badea@yahoo.com  0733681241 

Cîrstea Clara claire_de_lacey39@yahoo.com 0733908794 

I 
 

Zegheru Maria micsi_z@yahoo.com 0721926045 

Șuică Raluca Alexandra ralu_alexandra10@yahoo.com 0727801862 

II Crăciun Bucurică Tania taniabucurica@yahoo.com 0762665321 

Porojan Raluca raluca_porojan2000@yahoo.com 0729996743 

III 
 

Dinu Marcela  marcela_dinu@yahoo.com 0766297590 

Neacșu Cătălina catalinaneacsu@yahoo.com 0722345567 

IV Butucea Dana 
Antoaneta 

butucea_dana@yahoo.com 0722920767 

Sima Mirela mirelasima10@yahoo.com 0720618786 

2 Târgovişte 
I B 

CP Maniti Delia delia.maniti@yahoo.com 0761624703 

Mihaela Predoi mihaelacantea@yahoo.com 0726278500 

I Băsceanu Mihaela  basceanum07@yahoo.com 0722360737 

Arsene Grațiela gratiela_arsene@yahoo.com 0722469119 

II Baches Alina alinabaches@yahoo.com 0721538290 

Ștefan Georgiana georgiana_stefan79@yahoo.com 0728540882 

III Oprea Norica onor7@yahoo.com 0723318050 

Popescu Georgeta gpopescu58@yahoo.fr 0740551784 

IV Bădescu Adriana badescu_mrc@yahoo.com 0727432259 

Roșoiu Iulia Maria iulia_gandea@yahoo.com 0761081374 

 3 Târgovişte 
II 

CP Stan Maria Loredana stroe_loredana2008@yahoo.com 0726089821 

Fidel Nicolae fidelnicolae@yahoo.com 0723197105  

I 
 

Orieta Matei orieta.matei@yahoo.com 0724181832 

Stănescu Monica monicastanescu84@yahoo.com 0768081345 

II Pătulea Rodica patulea.rodica@yahoo.com 0761340393 

Preda Rodica rodi75preda@yahoo.com 0773392283 

III Gheorghe Mariana mary_vio_15@yahoo.com 0766272093 

Neacșu Doina  doddo_n@yahoo.com 0786431988 

IV Stan Nicoleta nicoleta_stan78@yahoo.com 0723944389 

Rîncă Simona   rincasimona@yahoo.com 0724949847 
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4 Titu CP Focaru Gabriela focaru_gabriela@yahoo.com 0768046110 

Marin Maria mimi_marin2007@yahoo.com 0769577847 

I Băcanu Simona monabacanu@yahoo.com 0785845082 

Milea Valentina mvalenitnna@yahoo.com 0765270171 

II  Pîrvu Silvia pirvusilvia@yahoo.com 0724362768 

Daia Cristina cristinadaia25@yahoo.com 0726215460 

III A 
 

Alexandru Antoneta alexa_anet@yahoo.com 0743354163 

Grigorescu Georgeta grigorescu_georgeta2000@yahoo.com 0766569736 

III B 
 

Petreacă Daniela danutza_p68@yahoo.com 0726292240 

Sima Nicoleta nicoletasima67@yahoo.com 0784225470 

IV A Manea Mariana micamanea@yahoo.com 0720726730 

Tudor Mirela mirela.tudor77@yahoo.com 0745426125 

IV B Gâță Elena Cleopatra gata_elena.cleopatra@yahoo.com  0720018586 

Tudor Dorina tudordorina73@yahoo.com 0766482774 

S Mirescu Oana Ancuta oanamirescu@gmail.com 0722664013 

5 Găeşti CP Grigore Mihaela miopreami@yahoo.com 0728511112 

Stoian Mihaela mihaelastoian57@yahoo.com 0762006691 

I Nitu Marieana marieanan@yahoo.com  0766 312480 

Coman Simona monab_82@yahoo.com 0731060669 

II Magirescu Mirela myrela34@yahoo.com  0763 133888 

Chivulescu Liliana lchivulescu@yahoo.com  0766367727 

III Ionita Tuta ionitza_tutza@yahoo.com  0720020792 

Ion Carmen carmeni14@yahoo.com 0725085238 
0733488138 

IV Bauer Oana oana_bauer@yahoo.com 0762283519 

Paun Dorina paun.dorina@gmail.com 0720234610 

6 Moreni CP Dobre Rodica costidoro@yahoo.com 0723805505 

Mihai Cristina mihai_tina77@yahoo.com 0729839373 

I Grozea Daniela danagrozea59@yahoo.com 0727830894 

Panait Nicoleta  nikypanait@yahoo.com   0721748047 

II Ionescu Iuliana iulianaionescu74@yahoo.com  0766254461 

Burnac Nicoleta nicoletaanghelina@yahoo.com 0723581023 

III Mircescu Angelica angimircescu@yahoo.com 0723341369 

Vasile Monica monik_mk29@yahoo.com 0732456494 

IV Bulăreanu Rodica rodica_bulareanu@yahoo.com  0724960742 

Bălăceanu Mihaela  mbalaceanu@yahoo.com 0767770178 

7 Pucioasa CP Ciobanu Verina mirela_bogdan2007@yahoo.com 0723577534 

Parnia Roxana roxana_parnia@yahoo.com  0727319553 

I Militaru Ileana ileana_militaru@yahoo.com 0726680660 

Duta Rodica rodica.duta@yahoo.com 0726352019 

II Gealepu Elena-Alina gealepualina@yahoo.com 0726132896 

Pincovici Alina alinapinc@yahoo.com 0723625010 
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III Ungureanu Vasilica ungureanu_coca@yahoo.com 0728045103 

Toboșaru Laura lrneagoe@yahoo.com 0726336903 

IV Dinu Florina florina_dinu70@yahoo.com 0730181474 

Petrescu Rebiana rebiana_19@yahoo.com 0735311155 

8 Voineşti CP Bădoiu Dana danabadoiu@yahoo.com 0729080512 

Negulescu Minodora minodoranegulescu@yahoo.ro 0765493330 

I Tănase Simona monicatanase1972@gmail.com 0724587189 

Vizitiu Marius vizitiu.marius@yahoo.com 0766649600 

II Chițu Alis alischitu@yahoo.com 0766457446 

Bucurică Corina joita.corina@yahoo.com 0769618861 

III Sârbu Irina  irinasirbu84@yahoo.com 0727974151 

Vlăducă Daniela danielavladuca@yahoo.com 0767583616 

IV Mihăilă Ion bob_mihaila@yahoo.com 0723020702 

Dina Magdalena dinamagdallena@yahoo.com 0724531763 

9 Băleni CP Eftimie Alin eftimie_alexandru.alin@yahoo.com 0765354808 

Joița Georgiana georgiana_brasoveanu_23@yahoo.com 0729094123 

I Butuza Anetuta anetuta_butuza@yahoo.com 0724376769 

Pandelea Nicoleta cristi_nik2008@yahoo.com 0723725549 

II Grigore Jenica Luminița luminita_jeny@yahoo.com 0729908814 

Toma Nadia Monica aidan.amot@yahoo.com 0764688583 

III Păun Gheorghița gabi_paun2009@yahoo.com 0724201223 

Ghigheană Carmen carmenghigheana@yahoo.com 0729856745 

IV Paraschiv Alina alina_para80@yahoo.com 0726569629 

Ducea Marioara Iuliana ducea_iuli@yahoo.com  0766486192 
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